Contents

Acknowledgments

General Introduction:
Reexamining H. Richard Niebuhr

Part |. Formative Years in the Evangelical Synod

The Evangelical Synod and the New World of
America

Addressing the World of the Roaring Twenties
Worldly Impediments to Churchly Integrity
First Prescriptions for Church Revitalization

Plates
Part Il. The Crucible of the Great Depression

The Church in a World of Social Upheaval

Reconsidering Worldly Issues from an Orthodox
Christian Standpoint

Back to the Future Of Cultural Engagement

X

Xi

33

85

127

171

177

219

261



10.

Plates

Part Ill. Challenges of War and Peace

The Church and a World Again at War

The Peacetime Church and the Threat of World
Communism

Reclaiming the Church’s Reformation Heritage

Epilogue: Niebuhr and Post-Church America

Index of Names and Subjects

299

305

357

425

499
523





