Contents

	Acknowledgments	ix
	General Introduction: Reexamining H. Richard Niebuhr	xi
	Part I. Formative Years in the Evangelical Synod	
1.	The Evangelical Synod and the New World of America	3
2.	Addressing the World of the Roaring Twenties	33
3.	Worldly Impediments to Churchly Integrity	85
4.	First Prescriptions for Church Revitalization	127
	Plates	171
	Part II. The Crucible of the Great Depression	
5.	The Church in a World of Social Upheaval	177
6.	Reconsidering Worldly Issues from an Orthodox Christian Standpoint	219
7.	Back to the Future Of Cultural Engagement	261

	Plates	299
	Part III. Challenges of War and Peace	
8.	The Church and a World Again at War	305
9.	The Peacetime Church and the Threat of World Communism	357
10.	Reclaiming the Church's Reformation Heritage	425
	Epilogue: Niebuhr and Post-Church America	499
	Index of Names and Subjects	523